CHAMPAGNE
&TRADITIONALMETHOD

SAUVIGNON

WHITE
BURGUNDY

DOMESTIC

AROMATIC

A N C

L

CHARDONNAY

28820 N%

24
24

24

24

18
13
18
19

o BN

21

B RN

REDD

BOTTLE LIST

Canard- Duchéne Brut, Montagne de Reims

Schramsberg, Blanc de Noir, Calistoga, CA

Hermann J. Wiemer, Cuvée Brut, Seneca Lake

Gonet-Medeville, “Les Savelons”, Blanc de Noirs, Extra Brut, Grand Cru
Krug, Brut, Reims

Krug, Brut, Reims

Billecart-Salmon, Brut, Champagne, FR

Spottswoode, Napa Valley, CA
Cade, Napa Valley, CA

Due del Monte, Friuli, IT

Jax, Y3, Napa Valley, CA

Pascal Jolivet, Sancerre, Loire, FR
Sentium, Medocino County, CA
Frog's Leap, Rutherford, CA

Weingut Herman Dénnhoff, Riesling, GER

Vorberg, ‘Riserva’, Pinot Bianco, Alto Adige, IT

DuMOL, Chenin Blanc, Sonoma Coast, CA

Hermann ] Wiemer, “Flower Day”, Riesling, Seneca Lake, NY

Ridge, Grenache Blanc, Paso Robles, CA

Robert Sinskey, Pinot Gris, “Orgia”, Napa Valley, CA

Di Meo, “Alessandra”, Fiano di Avallino Reserva, Salza Irpina, IT
Primosic, Chardonnay, “Riserva", Collio,IT

Dr. H. Thanisch, “Berncasteler Doctor”, Riesling Kabinett, Mosel, GER

Famille LAFAGE, “Cantaca”, Chenin Blanc blend, LanguedocRoussilllon, FR

Domaine Belleville, “La Crée”, Rully
Domaine Dujac, Puligny-Montrachet 1er Cru, “Les Folatieres

Domaine Alain Chavy, Puligny-Montrachet 1er Cru, “Les Champs Gains”

Domaine Louis Moreau, Chablis Grand Cru, “Valmur”
Patrick Piuze, Chablis, “Terroir de Fyé&”

Roc des Boutires, Pouilly-Fuisse

Pierre Girardin “Eclat de Calcaire”, Meursault

Bergstrom, ‘Sigrid’, Willamette Valley, OR

Aubert, Sonoma Coast, CA

Ceritas, “Trout Gulch”, Santa Cruz, CA

Cobb, Sonoma Coast, CA

Drew, Sandstone &Shale, Anderson Valley, CA
Hyde & de Villaine, Napa Valley, CA

Marine Layer, Charles Heintz, Sonoma Coast, CA
ZD Wines, Carneros, CA

Lingua Franca, Willamette Valley, OR

Rhys, Santa Cruz Mountains, CA

103
120

88
162
770
770
265

98
81
82
61
78
154
65

58
97
120
68
77
95
170
106
78
98

84
541
462
224

75
131

98

165
168
165
118

75
190
126

84
112

98



DOMESTIC CABERNET &
RED BLENDS

A N

VARIETALS

TAL

BURGUNDY

BDX

21

24
21
18
21
21
21

14

s NN =

16
17
21
21
21

17
12

CR VNN

Domaine de La Cote, “Memorius”, Santa Rita Hills, CA

Hirsch Vineyards, Sonoma Coast, CA

Evening Land Vineyards, “Seven Springs”, Eola-Amity Hills, OR
Evening Land Vineyards, “Summum”, Eola-Amity Hills, OR
Raen, “Royal St. Robert”, Sebastopol, CA

Rivers-Marie, “Joy Road Vineyard”, Sonoma Coast, CA

Sea Smoke, “Ten”, Santa Rita Hills, CA

Marine Layer, “Lyra”, Sonoma Coast, CA

Frog's Leap, Zinfandel, Napa Valley

Jolie Laide, Gamay Noir, Sonoma County

Cade, Cabarnet Sauvignon, Napa Valley

Cain Five, Red Blend, Napa Valley

Continuum, Cabernet Blend, Napa Valley

Dominus Estate, Napa Valley

Frog's Leap, Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley

Jax Vineyards, Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley
Ridge, Cabernet Blend, Monte Bello Vineyard
Robert Mondavi Reserve, To Kalon Vineyard, Napa Valley
Textbook, Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley
Truchard, Cabernet Sauvignon, Carnero, Napa Valley
Bond, Cabernet Sauvignon, Multiple vineyard sites

Altamura, Negroamaro, Napa Valley
Altamura, Sangiovese, Napa Valley

Castello di Ama, ‘San Lorenza’, Chianti Classico
Collazzi ‘Bastiont, Chianti Classico

Collazzi, Toscana', Sangiovese Blend
Fontabianca, Barbaresco, Piedmont

Salicutti, Teatro, Brunello di Montalcino
Rocche dei Manzoni, ‘Bricco San Pietro', Barolo, Piedmont
Sottimano, ‘Cotta’, Barbaresco, Piedmont
Gaja, ‘Promis, Ca'Marcanda, Toscana

Vietti, ‘Castiglione’, Barolo, Piedmont

Val di Suga, Brunello di Montalcino

Boillot, Les Angles 1er Volnay

Chateau de La Maltroye, Bourgogne Rouge

Georges Noéllat Cote de Nuits Village

Domaine Belleville, “Champ Laddy", Mercurey

Domaine Besson, “Les Bois Gautiers”, Givry 1er Cru
Chéteau de La Maltroye, 1er Cru, Chassagne-Montrachet
Domaine Antonin Guyon, “La Justice”, Gevry-Chambertin

Margaux du Chateau Margaux, Graves

Chéteau La Mission Haut-Brion, Pessac-Leognan
Echo du Chateau Lynch-Bages

L'Hospitalet de Gazin, Pomerol

Domaine de la Solitude, Chateauneuf de Pape
Stephanie Ogier, “Mon Village”, Cote-Rétie
Domaine Tempier, Bandol, Provence

Jean-Luc Jamet, “Terrasses”, Cote-Rétie
Domaine Verset, “Signature Verset’, Cornas

Famille LAFAGE, "Moutou”, Grenache blend, Languedoc-Roussillion

Catena Alta, “Historic Rows” Malbec, Mendoza
Vifia Arana, Gran Reserve, Rioja, Spain

190
145

90
201
156
165
248
106

90
75
285
235
598
710
165
115
750
420
84
89
14

187
208
140

65
105

98
410
350
168
127
156
128

161
95
125
89
84
165
150

210
975
131
130

110
186
155
195
165

98

112
113



