

REDD

BOTTLE LIST

C H A M P A G N E & TRADITIONAL METHOD

NV	Canard- Duchêne Brut, Montagne de Reims	103
'21	Schramsberg, Blanc de Noir, Calistoga, CA	120
'19	Hermann J. Wiemer, Cuvée Brut, Seneca Lake	88
NV	Gonet-Medeville, "Les Savelons", Blanc de Noirs, Extra Brut, Grand Cru	162
'06	Krug, Brut, Reims	770
'08	Krug, Brut, Reims	770
NV	Billecart-Salmon, Brut, Champagne, FR	265

S A U V I G N O N B L A N C

'24	Spottswoode, Napa Valley, CA	98
'23	Cade, Napa Valley, CA	81
'21	Due del Monte, Friuli, IT	82
'23	Jax, Y3, Napa Valley, CA	61
'24	Pascal Jolivet, Sancerre, Loire, FR	78
'24	Sentium, Medocino County, CA	154
'23	Frog's Leap, Rutherford, CA	65

A R O M A T I C

'24	Weingut Herman Dönnhoff, Riesling, GER	58
'22	Vorberg, 'Riserva', Pinot Bianco, Alto Adige, IT	97
'23	DuMOL, Chenin Blanc, Sonoma Coast, CA	120
'24	Hermann J Wiemer, "Flower Day", Riesling, Seneca Lake, NY	68
'23	Ridge, Grenache Blanc, Paso Robles, CA	77
'18	Robert Sinskey, Pinot Gris, "Orgia", Napa Valley, CA	95
'13	Di Meo, "Alessandra", Fiano di Avellino Reserva, Salza Irpina, IT	170
'18	Primosic, Chardonnay, "Riserva", Collio, IT	106
'19	Dr. H. Thanisch, "Berncasteler Doctor", Riesling Kabinett, Mosel, GER	78
'23	Famille LAFAGE, "Cantaca", Chenin Blanc blend, Languedoc-Roussillon, FR	98

W H I T E B U R G U N D Y

'22	Domaine Belleville, "La Créé", Rully	84
'23	Domaine Dujac, Puligny-Montrachet 1er Cru, "Les Folatieres	541
'18	Domaine Alain Chavy, Puligny-Montrachet 1er Cru, "Les Champs Gains"	462
'21	Domaine Louis Moreau, Chablis Grand Cru, "Valmur"	224
'24	Patrick Piuze, Chablis, "Terroir de Fyé"	75
'22	Roc des Boutires, Pouilly-Fuisse	131
'23	Pierre Girardin "Eclat de Calcaire", Meursault	98

D O M E S T I C C H A R D O N N A Y

'19	Bergstrom, 'Sigrid', Willamette Valley, OR	165
'22	Aubert, Sonoma Coast, CA	168
'23	Ceritas, "Trout Gulch", Santa Cruz, CA	165
'22	Cobb, Sonoma Coast, CA	118
'23	Drew, Sandstone & Shale, Anderson Valley, CA	75
'21	Hyde & de Villaine, Napa Valley, CA	190
'20	Marine Layer, Charles Heintz, Sonoma Coast, CA	126
'23	ZD Wines, Carneros, CA	84
'22	Lingua Franca, Willamette Valley, OR	112
'21	Rhys, Santa Cruz Mountains, CA	98

DOMESTIC PINOT NOIR	'23	Domaine de La Cote, "Memorius", Santa Rita Hills, CA	190
	'21	Hirsch Vineyards, Sonoma Coast, CA	145
	'23	Evening Land Vineyards, "Seven Springs", Eola-Amity Hills, OR	90
	'22	Evening Land Vineyards, "Summum", Eola-Amity Hills, OR	201
	'23	Raen, "Royal St. Robert", Sebastopol, CA	156
	'22	Rivers-Marie, "Joy Road Vineyard", Sonoma Coast, CA	165
	'23	Sea Smoke, "Ten", Santa Rita Hills, CA	248
	'22	Marine Layer, "Lyra", Sonoma Coast, CA	106
DOMESTIC CABERNET & RED BLENDS	'22	Frog's Leap, Zinfandel, Napa Valley	90
	'24	Jolie Laide, Gamay Noir, Sonoma County	75
	'21	Cade, Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley	285
	'18	Cain Five, Red Blend, Napa Valley	235
	'21	Continuum, Cabernet Blend, Napa Valley	598
	'21	Dominus Estate, Napa Valley	710
	'21	Frog's Leap, Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley	165
	'22	Jax Vineyards, Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley	115
	'14	Ridge, Cabernet Blend, Monte Bello Vineyard	750
	'14	Robert Mondavi Reserve, 'To Kalon Vineyard', Napa Valley	420
	'22	Textbook, Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley	84
	'22	Truchard, Cabernet Sauvignon, Carnero, Napa Valley	89
	'19	Bond, Cabernet Sauvignon, Multiple vineyard sites	1.4
ITALIAN VARIETALS	'16	Altamura, Negroamaro, Napa Valley	187
	'17	Altamura, Sangiovese, Napa Valley	208
	'21	Castello di Ama, 'San Lorenzo', Chianti Classico	140
	'21	Collazzi 'Bastioni', Chianti Classico	65
	'21	Collazzi, 'Toscana', Sangiovese Blend	105
	'22	Fontabianca, Barbaresco, Piedmont	98
	'17	Salicutti, 'Teatro', Brunello di Montalcino	410
	'12	Rocche dei Manzoni, 'Bricco San Pietro', Barolo, Piedmont	350
	'21	Sottimano, 'Cotta', Barbaresco, Piedmont	168
	'23	Gaja, 'Promis', Ca'Marcanda, Toscana	127
	'23	Vietti, 'Castiglione', Barolo, Piedmont	156
	'18	Val di Suga, Brunello di Montalcino	128
BURGUNDY	'22	Boillot, Les Angles 1er Volnay	161
	'22	Château de La Maltroye, Bourgogne Rouge	95
	'22	Georges Noëllat Côte de Nuits Village	125
	'22	Domaine Belleville, "Champ Laddy", Mercurey	89
	'23	Domaine Besson, "Les Bois Gautiers", Givry 1er Cru	84
	'20	Château de La Maltroye, 1er Cru, Chassagne-Montrachet	165
	'21	Domaine Antonin Guyon, "La Justice", Gevry-Chambertin	150
BDX	'18	Margaux du Château Margaux, Graves	210
	'16	Château La Mission Haut-Brion, Pessac-Leognan	975
	'21	Echo du Château Lynch-Bages	131
	'20	L'Hospitalet de Gazin, Pomerol	130
RHONE VALLEY	'23	Domaine de la Solitude, Châteauneuf de Pape	110
	'22	Stephanie Ogier, "Mon Village", Côte-Rôtie	186
	'22	Domaine Tempier, Bandol, Provence	155
	'17	Jean-Luc Jamet, "Terrasses", Côte-Rôtie	195
	'21	Domaine Verset, "Signature Verset", Cornas	165
	'23	Famille LAFAGE, "Moutou", Grenache blend, Languedoc-Roussillon	98
ARG & SPAIN	'21	Catena Alta, "Historic Rows" Malbec, Mendoza	112
	'16	Viña Arana, Gran Reserve, Rioja, Spain	113